Indirani College of Nursing

DEVOTION DEDICATION DISCIPLINE

Ariyur, Puducherry - 605 102
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Ref.No:ICON/Aca.Calendar/2016-17/001

Date:06.05.2016

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-2017

B.Sc. NURSING (ANNUAL PATTERN) ,P.B.B.Sc¢
NURSING (Annual Pattern) & M.S¢ NURSING

The following calendar was adopted from the Pondicherry university.

SLNo.

Particulars

I year

1L, 111 & 1V year

|8

Commencement of the Academic
Session(Odd Semester)

01.08.2016( Monday)

27.06.2016(Monday)

Last date of Admission*

30.09.2016(Friday)

08.07.2016**(Friday)

Last date for submission of
Recognition/ Matriculation &
Registration Forms

12.10.2016(Wednesday _

End of Odd Semester Classes

16.12.2016(Friday)

18.11.2016 (Friday)

Starting of Odd Semester
Examinations

02.01.2017(Monday)

05.12.2016(Monday)

Declaration of Results

03.02.2017(Friday)

03.02.2017(Friday)

Winter Vacation

17.12.2016(Saturday) to
31.12.2016 Saturday)

17.12.2016(Saturday) To
31.12.2016(Saturday)

Starting of Even Semester Classes

11.01.2017(Wednesday)

02.01.2017(Monday)

End of Even Semester Classes

12.05.2017(Friday)

12.05.2017(Friday)

Starting of Even Semester
Examinations

22.05.2017(Monday)

22.05.2017(Monday)

Declaration of Results

19.06.2017(Monday)

19.06.2017(Monday)

Summer Vacation

13.05.2017(Saturday) To
25.06.2017 (Sunday)

13.05.2017(Saturday)
To 25.06.2017(Sunday)

Secretary-Curri
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Ref.No:ICON/Aca.Calendar/2016-17/002 Date:06.05.2016
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-2017
M.SC NURSING
SL.No| Particulars I year II year

i Commencement of 10.08.2016(Wednesday) | 28.07.2016(Thursday)
the Academic Session

24 Last date of Admission 28.09.2016(Wednesday) | 05.08.2016**(Friday)

a4 Last Date for submission of 12.10.2016(Wednesday)
Recognition/Matriculation ==
& Registration Forms

4 Winter Vacation 17.12.2016(Saturday) 17.12.2016(Saturday) To

To 31.12.2016(Saturday)
31.12.2016(Saturday)

5. End of Academic Session 07.07.2017(Friday) 07.07.2017(Friday)

6. Starting of 10.07.2017(Monday) 10.07.2017(Monday)
Annual
Examinations

e Declaration of Results 31.07.2017(Monday) 31.07.2017(Monday)

8. Summer Vacation 13.05.2017(Saturday) 13.05.2017(Saturday)

TO To 25.06.2017(Sunday)
25.06.2017(Sunday)
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